Production
World
China; Peoples Republic of
United States
India
Pakistan
Brazil
Turkey
Uzbekistan; Republic of
Other
Use
World
China; Peoples Republic of
India
Pakistan
United States
Turkey
Brazil
Indonesia
Other
Imports
World
China; Peoples Republic of
Turkey
Indonesia
Pakistan
Thailand
Bangladesh
Russian Federation
Other
Exports
World
United States
Uzbekistan; Republic of
Australia
Greece
Brazil
Burkina
India
Other
Ending Stocks
World
China; Peoples Republic of
Brazil
India
United States
Pakistan
Turkey
Australia
Other
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Table 1
World Cotton Supply, Use, and Trade
2000/01 - 2005/06 (Season Beginning August 1)

(1,000 Metric Tons)

2000/01  2001/02

19,345
4,420
3,742
2,380
1,785

939
784
958
4,337

20,065
5,117
2,949
1,764
1,929
1,125

914
533
5,734

5,706
50
383
577
98
342
218
359
3,679

5,747
1,467
751
850
310
69
113
20
2,166

10,467
4,304
646
821
1,306
576
188
455
2,170

21,501
5,313
4,421
2,678
1,807

766
865
1,067
4,584

20,531
5,715
2,890
1,851
1,676
1,339

827
501
5,732

6,410
98
648
513
218
410
261
392
3,870

6,316
2,395
762
681
218
147
142
13
1,959

11,700
4,125
526
1,116
1,622
710
334
496
2,771

2002/03

19,215
4,921
3,747
2,308
1,698

847
910
1,002
3,782

21,398
6,510
2,896
2,047
1,584
1,372

784
490
5,717

6,551
681
493
485
185
423
348
359

3,576

6,603
2,591
740
578
250
106
158
12
2,166

9,629
3,266
627
781
1,172
491
297
283
2,712

2003/04 Estimate Forecast

20,741
4,855
3,975
3,048
1,687
1,310

893
893
4,081

21,309
6,967
2,939
2,090
1,354
1,306

860
468
5,323

7,381
1,923
516
468
403
365
335
321
3,049

7,239
2,995
675
470
267
210
207
152
2,263

9,376
3,257
1,007
911
763
442
322
195
2,479

2004/05 2005/06 pgrcent

change

26,209 24,677  -5.8%
6,314 5704  -9.7%
5,062 5,164 2.0%
4,137 3,984  -3.7%
2,460 2,123 -13.7%
1,285 980 -23.7%
904 773 -14.5%
1,132 1,219 7.7%
4,915 4,729 7.9%
23,677 25,289 6.8%
8,382 9,798 16.9%
3,222 3,592 11.5%
2,341 2,558 9.3%
1,457 1,285 -11.8%
1,546 1,502 -2.8%
914 871  -4.8%
490 501 2.2%
5,324 5,182 -6.9%
7,216 9,324 29.2%
1,390 3,865 178.0%
742 729 -1.7%
523 501 -4.2%
370 370 0.0%
497 446  -10.2%
370 381 2.9%
316 327 3.4%
3,008 2,705 -14.7%
7,559 9,198 21.7%
3,137 3,658 16.6%
860 980 13.9%
436 642  47.4%
255 283 11.1%
339 435 28.5%
212 294  38.5%
152 435 185.7%
2,168 2,470 4.5%
11,800 11,599 -1.7%
2,844 2,893 1.7%
1,106 845 -23.6%
1,848 1,978 7.1%
1,206 1,437 19.2%
845 698 -17.4%
389 356 -8.4%
425 363 -14.6%
3,138 3,029 -8.6%



